Gerard Leigh Bowl - Division 1, Hayes Cup - Division 2, Wally Hill Cup — Division 3

MELTON MOWBRAY GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Leigh Bowl, Hill Cup & Hayes Cup (05/09/2015)

Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 70)
Course/Tee: Melton Mowbray (White)

Division 1

Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact
Samuel Pollard 70 2c 68 2.0
Mick Wilson 75 5¢ 70 5.0
Thomas Smith 78 8c 70 7.6
James Parker 83 12¢ 71 11.7
Jake Mogg 76 5c 71 51
Matthew Thomson 84 12c 72 12.4
Chris Radford 81 9 72 8.5
Stephen Draisey 85 12¢ 73 11.9
Leigh Butler 84 11c 73 111
Phillip Curtis 86 1lic 75 10.9
Guy Rayson 82 7c 75 7.1
Chris Carmichael @87 1lic 76 11.3
Robert Smith 80 4c 76 4.4
Gerry Stephens 83 7c 76 6.7
Mick Pollard 88 12c 76 12.4
Barrie Hubbard 89 12¢ 77 125
Steve Wright 87 10c 77 9.8
Billy Kevan @89 12c 77 12.5
John Harvey 87 9c 78 9.1
Matthew Catton @88 10c 78 10.0
Jack Griffin @90 11c 79 11.4
Neil Eaves 90 11c 79 10.9
Steve Goddard @89 9c 80 8.6
Paul Gough @90 9c 81 9.5
David Poolan @91 9c 82 9.5
Peter Poolan @92 8c 84 8.0

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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H
Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Melton Mowbray (White)

Division 2
Name

Eddie Cham
Andy Pedlar
Andy Westwood
Chris Shardlow
David Bentley
Dave Thornton
Richard Haines
Brian Cole
John Squires
Tim Mortimer
Chris Ward
Mark Pedge
Keith Tomblin
Mick Cavani
Dougie Bryce
Brian Haines
Mark Muggleton
Brian Geeson
Glenn Price
Mike Haines
Neil Farish

lan King

Ken Longbottom
Jack Inguanta
Robert Barnes
Adrian Stokes
Tony Robinson
Mick Curtis
Alan Sleath
Jon Baxter
Kevin Rate
Bev Blake

Ray Smith

Gross

85
90
88
90
90
@90
92
@88
89
90
91
@89
90
@92
@92
95
92
91
93
97
@92
95
95
91
91
@94
@98
95
@98
@93
@96
98
@97

Hcp

15c
20c
15c
17c
17c
16¢
18c
13c
1l4c
15c
15c
13c
1l4c
16¢
15c
18c
15c
14c
16¢
20c
15c
17c
17c
13c
13c
16¢
19c
15c
18c
13c
15c
17¢
15c

Nett

70
70
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
80
80
80
81
81
82

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 70)

New Exact

14.8
195
14.6
17.0
16.8
15.8
18.2
13.2
13.8
154
154
12.7
13.8
16.2
15.1
17.9
15.0
13.7
16.5
20.3
14.7
16.8
17.2
13.0
13.0
16.3
18.9
15.2
18.2
13.2
14.6
16.8
15.3
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H
Score Type: Strokeplay Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 70)
Course/Tee: Melton Mowbray (White)

Division 2

Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact
Chris Boulter @102 18c 84 17.6
Brian Kirkup @104 17c 87 16.7
Andrew Blunt @100 13c 87 13.3
Brendan Boyce @104 16¢ 88 15.9
Tom Finn @110 18c 92 18.1
Richard Kendall NR 20c NR 20.5
Roger Alexander NR 18c NR 17.8
Brian Cunliffe 93 17 76 17.2

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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H
Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Melton Mowbray (White)

Division 3
Name

lan Blunt

Roy Tomley
Anthony Bostock
Mick Ward

Paul Ward
Kelvin Newman
Doug Woolley
Clifford Daulby
Vic Cooper

Nigel Blunt

Gary Kitchen
Alan Hodgkinson
Nick Baines
Kevin Robertson
David Bailey
Sam Wright
Brian Shilham

Gross

@91
95
100
@105
100
@100
@106
@107
106
@102
@106
@105
@108
@109
@109
@110
NR

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Hcp

22c
24c
28c
28c
22c
22c
27c
27c
26¢
22c
25¢c
24c
24c
24c
24c
21c
23c

Nett

69
71
72
77
78
78
79
80
80
80
81
81
84
85
85
89
NR

Mens (CSS: 71 PAR: 70)

New Exact

20.9
24.3
28.0
27.8
22.2
21.6
26.9
27.2
26.1
22.5
25.2
23.6
23.9
23.7
23.6
21.5
22.6
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